NOTRA Application for Club Membership

We the following club does hereby apply for club membership with *National Oval Track Racing Association* herein referred to as NOTRA.

Club (Full Name):	
Club Initials:	
Club President:	Name:
	Mailing Address:
	Phone Number:
	E-Mail Address:
Club Secretary:	Name:
	Mailing Address:
	Phone Number:
	E-Mail Address:
Club Race Secretary:	Name:
	Mailing Address:
	Phone Number:
	E-Mail Address:
Club Race Secretary:	Name:
(Other Breed)	Mailing Address:
	Phone Number:
	E-Mail Address:
Club Website:	
We have read the NOTRA Constitution, NOTRA Bylaws, and current NOTRA Rulebook. We agree to abide by the requirements set-up under the constitution and Bylaws. Further more we agree to conduct all meets under the current NOTRA rules in force at the time of the meet. We also agree to submit the required reports of race results to the appropriate record keepers. We agree to submit all First Time Entered (FTE) papers and filing fees within 7 days after the meet. And finally we agree to file a report and pay the required per capita fees to the NOTRA National Secretary / Treasurer. We also understand that NOTRA does not honor any other sanction bans on persons or any dog pedigree bans. Failure to comply can result in club discipline.	
Signatures:	
Club President	Date Club Race Secretary
Please return complete	d and signed form by U.S. mail to:
Celeste Wilcox(National Secretary-Treasurer) • 1148 County Road 44480 • Paris, TX 75462 or e-mail.	